

279c/24

Order Dt: 06-01-25

Today is fixed for S/A.

Complainant present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.O is transfered.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 15-05-25 for S/A.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)