

279 C of 2024

Order dated 13.08.2025

Today is fixed for SA.

Ld. advocate for the Complainant file a time petition.

Ld PO is on leave. Ld J.M. 1st Court, Uluberia is in charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 05.12.2025 for SA.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia